LED INFO
4F
T
12W 24W
8F
T
24W 48W
Calculated L70 (TM-21) Hours >100K >100K >100K >100K

RX LOW PROFILE STRIP RETROFIT
INDUSTRIAL
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Watts Driver Color Options
RX4 Strip Retrofit 4ft 12W U 120-277 V Driver 50 FIOS* On/Off Occupancy Sensor
24W 40 FIOSPC* On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
BD50* 50% Bi-Level Dimming Sensor (Available on 24W & 48W Models Only)
EM5 Factory Prewired 5W Battery Backup
RX8 Strip Retrofit 8ft 24W EM10 Factory Prewired 10W Battery Backup
48W WCXX** 11ga. Wire Cage (XX = Width - Specify 4.3", 4.5", 5.0", 5.5")
SD347** 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480** 480V Step Down Transformer
SP Surge Protector - 10KVA 120 - 277VAC
*End Mounted Sensor to Existing Fixture Housing
**Not DLC Listed
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Schools
•	Manufacturing Plants
•	Warehouses or Distribution Centers
•	Retail Applications
•	Grocery Stores
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	 Retrofit existing strips - 4.3" to 5.5" wide
	- All-in-One Adjustable Cover
	- Aligns to existing fixure width
	- Retrofit in under 5 minutes
•	 Patent Pending Intergrated Light Engine Design
•	 120 - 277 Universal Voltage (Non-Dimmable)
•	 High Efficacy - Up to 152 lm/W
•	 4ft & 8ft Options
•	 4000K & 5000K Color Temperatures
•	 ETL Damp & Dry Location Listed
•	 5 Year Warranty
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
4.3” Wide
5.5” Wide
RXSPEC1022
RX4 - 4.3"
RX8 - 4.3"
RX4 - 5.5"
RX8 - 5.5"
LINE DRAWING
48.0
2.3
2.3
96.0
48.0
2.3
2.3
96.0
48.0
4.3
96.0
4.3
5.5
48.0
96.0
5.5
RX LOW PROFILE STRIP RETROFIT
INDUSTRIAL
4.3